

**COTPA Implementation Review - DDC Meeting of March 2017 Thrissur**

SUMMARY COMPILATION

		Mar-17
	No of participating departments	60
	Completed Proforma Sheets	0
Section 4	Departments that have taken efforts to be smoke-free during the month	0
	Departments that have no smoking signages	0
	Number of persons fined by authorised enforcement departments for Section 4 violations	0
Section 5	Number of Section 5 violations noticed	0
	Number of inspections conducted to check Section 5 violations (Police, Health and Excise)	0
	Number of cases booked for Section 5 violations	0
Section 6 (a)	Number of inspections to check sale of tobacco products to and by minors	0
	Number of cases involving sale of tobacco products to and by minors	0
	Cases involving display of tobacco products enabling easy access to minors	0
	Number of traders/shops with the COTPA mandated colour signages	0
Section 6 (b)	Cases involving selling of tobacco products around 100 yards of educational institutions	0
	Number of educational institutions with COTPA mandated Sec 6 (b) signages	0
	Number of schools that held mandated committees	0
Section7	Cases involving selling of tobacco products without pictorial health warnings	0

Name of the District :Thrissur  
COTPA Implementation Review - DDC meeting of March 2017

Summary

No. of participating departments				0		
Completed proforma sheet				0		
Departments that have taken efforts to be smoke free during the month				0		
Departments that have no smoking signages				0		
No. of section 5 violations noticed				0		
Sl No	Name of participating Dept/ Office / Officer	Total number of Offices under the dept	Offices under the Dept. That have made efforts to be smoke free in compliance with section 4 of COTPA 2003 during the month	Offices under the dept. With the mandated 60*30cm COTPA 'no smoking' signages during the month	Where any tobaco advertisements in violation of section 5 of COTPA noticed in offices, vehicles or public places	
					If yes, Please specify	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
<b>Total</b>		<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0</b>		

**COTPA Implementation Review - DDC Meeting of Month March 2017**

COMPILATION FORMAT

No of participating departments	0
No of completed proforma sheets	0

Enforcement Departments Present (Yes or No)		Police		Health		Excise		Education		Total	
		Inspections	Cases/Nos	Inspections	Cases/Nos	Inspections	Cases/	Inspections	Cases/Nos	Inspections	Cases/Nos
COTPA Section 4-Number of violations during the month ( Please mention no of cases, inspections undertaken etc)										0	0
Section 5 - Prohibition on all forms of direct / indirect advertisement, promotion and sponsorship of tobacco products (Point of Sale) ( Please mention no of cases, inspections undertaken etc)										0	0
Section 6 (a) - Prohibition and sale of tobacco products to minors (any person who is under eighteen years of age)	1. Were there any instances of selling cigarettes or other tobacco products to minors									0	0
	2.Minors handling or selling of tobacco products at outlets in the district.									0	0
	3.Outlets selling cigarette or tobacco products displayed in a manner enabling easy access to minors.									0	0
	4.Traders/Shops selling tobacco products with the COTPA mandated colour signage.									0	0
Section - 6(b) - Prohibition and sale of tobacco products in an area within a radius of one hundred yards of any educational institution	1.Any instances of selling cigarettes or other tobacco products within 100 yards of educational institutions, and the action taken.									0	0
	2. Number of Educational Institutions with (general and higher education) mandated signages in the District.									0	0
	3.Number of schools that conducted the School Protection Committee meetings or School Protection Committee meetings formed under Clean Campus, Safe Campus programme for preventing tobacco use among children and students									0	0
Section – 7) - Health warnings on all tobacco products. Any instances of sale of cigarettes or other tobacco products without the COTPA mandated warning displayed on packs in the district during the month and if so action taken										0	0